Our Lady of the Rosary Parish Sacraments 2022 Dates:

Confirmation

CONFIRMATION: Saturday 28 May at 6.00pm

Parent Talk: Wednesday 4 May at 7.00pm. Parish Centre
Parent/Child Workshops: Wednesday 11 May at 5.00pm or 6.30pm
Commitment Masses: Saturday 21 May at 6.00pm or

Sunday 22 May at 10.00am

Eucharist
EUCHARIST: Saturday 17 September at 6.00pm Mass
Parent Talk. Wednesday 28 September at 7.00pm. Parish Centre

Parent/Child: Workshops: Wednesday 7 September at 5.00pm or
6.30pm

Commitment Masses: Saturday 10 at 6.00pm or Sunday 11 at 10.00am

Reconciliation
RECONCILIATION: 9.00am Tuesday 25 or Wednesday 26 October
Parent Talk: Wednesday 5 October 7.00pm. Parish Centre

Fr Greg Donavan
Parent/Child: Workshops: Wednesday 12 Oct at 5.00pm or
6.30pm

Commitment Masses: Saturday



